JTC Racing Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on JTC Racing. JTC Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 15:45 Desert 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 77.72
Goodwood Encounter
Single 30th 15:15 Fancy Blue 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 82.72
Goodwood
Each Way 29th 15:15 Kameko 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 71.72
Goodwood
Single 28th 14:15 Battleground 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 76.72
Goodwood
Single 27th 16:20 Redcar |Silver Samurai 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 68.62
Single 26th 15:10 Cartmel |Fort De 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 53.62
L'ocean
Single 25th 19:30 Mac Ailey 26.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 39.87
Doncaster
Single 25th 19:00 Amadeus Grey 26.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 41.87
Doncaster
Single 25th 15:50 York Ugo Gregory 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 42.87
Single 25th 15:15 York Just Hiss 34.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 43.87
Single 25th 14:05 York Bollin Joan 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 44.87
Single 25th 13:30 York Parys Mountain 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 45.87
Each Way 24th 19:25 Ripon Frankuus 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 46.87
Single 24th 18:25 Ripon  [Vintage Brut 19.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 51.87
Single 24th 17:25 Ripon Captain 29.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 56.87
Corcoran
Single 24th 16:45 Beverley |Graceful Lady 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 61.87
Single 24th 15:00 Beverley |The Trendy 34.00 5.00 Win 1 165.00 66.87
Man
Single 24th 14:15 Praxeology 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -98.13
Newmarket
Each Way 24th 13:50 Beverley |Reeth 51.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -93.13
Single 23rd 17:35 Aiya 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -93.13
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:00 Wise Eagle 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -88.13
Pontefract
Single 23rd 15:40 Uttoxeter(Dog Of War 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 -83.13
Single 23rd 15:10 Uttoxeter|Mercian Prince 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -83.13
Single 23rd 14:50 Bossipop 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -78.13
Pontefract
Single 23rd 14:40 Uttoxeter|John Constable 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -73.13
Single 22nd 18:00 Catterick [Christmas 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -68.13
Night
Single 22nd 17:10 Bath Cotton Club 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -63.13
Single 22nd 16:40 Bath Attain 51.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -58.13
Single 22nd 14:40 Bath Red Alert 29.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -53.13
Single 22nd 14:10 Bath Sugar Plum 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -48.13
Fairy
Single 22nd 13:40 Bath Miracle Garden 23.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -43.13
Single 21st 19:45 Sandown|Diocletian 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -38.13
Single 21st 18:40 Sandown|Sea Trout 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -33.13
Reach
Single 21st 18:05 Sandown|Isle of Wolves 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.13
Single 21st 17:35 Sandown|Geranium 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -23.13
Single 21st 17:00 Sandown|Princess Power| 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -53.13
Single 20th 19:30 Windsor |Hold Fast 3.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -48.13
Single 20th 19:00 Windsor |Free Love 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.13
Single 20th 16:50 Ayr Lizzie Loch 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.13
Single 20th 16:20 Ayr Regal Mirage 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -33.13
Single 20th 14:10 Market |Demi Sang 13.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -28.13
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen
Single 19th 16:10 York Shawaamekh 11.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -23.13
Single 19th 16:10 York Get Knotted 23.00 3.00 Loss 19 -3.00 -20.13
Single 19th 16:00 Newbury |Moon King 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -17.13
Each Way 19th 15:35 York Chicago May 67.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -12.13
Single 19th 14:40 Croco Bay 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -7.13
Southwell
Single 19th 14:30 York Copper Knight 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -2.13
Single 15th 16:20 Catterick |Black Star 8.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 2.87
Dancing
Single 15th 15:50 Catterick |Be Perfect 17.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 4.87
Single 15th 14:50 Catterick |Victory Angel 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 6.87
Single 14th 20:30 Ayr Donnachies 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.87
Girl
Single 14th 20:15 Ripon Bank Holiday 34.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 13.87
Single 14th 20:15 Ripon  [Appointed 21.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.87
Single 14th 19:05 Ripon Dangeroffizz 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 19.87
Single 14th 14:55 Rhythm Is A 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 2.37
Southwell Dancer
Single 14th 13:35 Bath Ice Age 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -7.63
Single 14th 13:20 New Quay 3.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -2.63
Southwell
Single 13th 19:15 Kempton |Volcanic Sky 3.50 5.00 Win 1 11.87 2.37
Single 13th 16:10 Windsor |Involved 3.00 5.00 Win 1 9.50 -9.5
Single 13th 15:50 Ayr Bollin Neil 9.00 5.00 Loss B -5.00 -19
Single 13th 13:45 Ayr Carlovian 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -14
Single 13th 13:35 Windsor |Belated Breath 7.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -9
Single 13th 12:40 Ayr Dodgy Bob 4.20 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -4
Single 12th 16:05 Lingfield |Voice of A 23.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 1
Leader
Single 12th 15:55 Hamilton |Remmy D 26.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 3
Single 12th 15:35 Lingfield |Greenview 15.00 2.00 Loss RR -2.00 5
Paradise
Single 12th 15:25 Hamilton |Rosemay 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 7
Single 12th 13:55 Hamilton |l Know How 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 9
Single 11th 20:30 Final Choice 34.00 5.00 Win 1 165.00 11
Newcastle
Single 11th 20:15 Salisbury[Up The Aisle 51.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -154
Single 11th 19:15 Salisbury|Ballylemon 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -149
Single 11th 19:00 Exchequer 101.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -144
Newcastle
Single 11th 16:10 Kimifive 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -139
Newmarket
Single 11th 16:10 No Nonsense 81.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -134
Newmarket
Single 11th 15:50 Ascot Tone The 23.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -129
Barone
Single 11th 15:35 Lord Of The 101.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -124
Newmarket Lodge
Single 10th 18:05 Bath Storm Melody 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -119
Single 10th 15:35 Grand Rock 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -114
Newmarket
Single 10th 15:35 Overwrite 12.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -109
Newmarket
Single 10th 15:00 Star Of The 9.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -104
Newmarket East
Single 10th 14:40 Market |Royal Village 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -104
Rasen
Single 10th 14:05 Market |Brandon Castle 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -99
Rasen
Each Way 10th 13:50 Hammer Gun 67.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -94
Newmarket
Single 9th 17:30 The Daley 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -89
Chepstow Express
Single 9th 16:50 York Doctor Cross 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -84
Single 9th 16:10 Desert 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -79
Newmarket Encounter
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Each Way 9th 15:45 York Delph Crescent 21.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -74
Single 9th 15:35 Exceptional 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -69
Newmarket
Single 9th 13:30 York Daawy 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -64
Each Way 9th 12:45 Poyle Vinnie 67.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -59
Newmarket
Single 8th 15:50 Stratford |Monty's Award 12.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -54
Single 8th 14:50 Stratford |My 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -54
Renaissance
Each Way 8th 14:40 Ripon Donncha 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -49
Single 8th 14:40 Ripon  |Alfred 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -44
Richardson
Single 7th 18:45 Leicester|Big Country 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -39
Single 7th 16:30 Pipers Note 26.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -34
Pontefract
Single 7th 14:50 Athmad 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -29
Pontefract
Single 7th 12:45 Vampish 19.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -24
Pontefract
Single 7th 12:45 Regal Mirage 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -21
Pontefract
Single 6th 17:15 Windsor |Dark Shot 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -19
Single 6th 15:15 Ayr Somewhere 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14
Secret
Single 6th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Highland 5.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -9
Bobby
Single 5th 17:35 Stonific 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -4
Doncaster
Each Way 5th 16:30 Dark Devil 29.00 5.00 Win 4 11.50 1
Doncaster
Each Way 5th 16:00 Duke Of 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.5
Doncaster Firenze
Single 5th 15:25 Seen The Lyte 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -5.5
Doncaster
Each Way 5th 14:15 Daddy's 26.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -38
Doncaster Daughter
Single 4th 20:25 Inner Circle 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33
'Yarmouth
Single 4th 14:40 Haydock |Oasis Prince 11.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -28
Single 4th 13:00 Haydock |Lady Calcaria 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -23
Single 4th 12:00 Haydock |Scofflaw 19.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -18
Single 3rd 15:30 Haydock |Bell Heather 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -18
Single 3rd 14:10 Hamilton |Montalvan 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -13
Single 3rd 13:15 Jaganory 23.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -28
Chepstow
Single 2nd 17:30 'Yukon Mission 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -23
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 2nd 15:40 Bath Moonraker 26.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -18
Single 2nd 15:10 Bath Essaka 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13
Single 1st 20:45 Kempton [Martineo 9.00 2.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -8
Single 1st 20:15 Kempton |Busy Street 34.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 -8
Single 1st 15:10 Oscar Rose 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -7
Southwell
Single 1st 12:45 Nibras Again 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Musselburgh

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing



pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.

All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

